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Chapter 1

AminetPart

1.1 GNU C compiler

Click name to unpack, description to read the readme

ixemulOs.lha
ixemul2f.lha
ixemul2s.lha
ixemul3f.lha
ixemul3s.lha
ixemuldf.lha
ixemulds.lha
ixemulbin.lha
ixemuldoc. lha
ixemulsdk.lha
ixemulsrc.lha
libmat.lha

Size Age Description

140K
63K
64K
63K
64K
63K
64K
16K
36K
603K
1.4M
28K

B DD D D D DD D DD

IXemul
IXemul
IXemul
IXemul
IXemul
IXemul
IXemul
IXemul
IXemul
IXemul
IXemul
Matrix

or get help

41.4 - 68000 library

41.4 - 68020+68881 library
41.4 - 68020, no fpu library
41.4 - 68030+fpu library
41.4 - 68030, no fpu library
41.4 - 68040+fpu library
41.4 - 68040, no fpu library
41.4 - utilities

41.4 - documentation

41.4 - programmer’s files
41.4 - full source code
classlib. for GCC
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